MARKET STATISTICS

28 November 2022 25 November 2022 %CHANGE
INDEX VALUE 47,436.45 47,554.34 -0.25%
NUMBER OF DEALS 3,781.00 2,780.00 36.01%
TRANSACTION VOLUME 279,282,802.00 98,984,050.00 182.15%
TRANSACTION VALUE 1,562,584,980.77 5,522,744,731.04 -71.71%
CAPITALISATION 25,837,359,372,476.70 25,901,567,200,369.00 -0.25%

TOP 5 GAINERS
COMPANY
STANBIC

CLOSE

NGXGROUP
NASCON
NEM

ETERNA

31.9
23.5
10.7

4.5

5.92

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY NUMBER OF DEALS [28 November

COMPANY
GTCO
ZENITHBANK
NESTLE
MTNN
UBA
BUACEMENT
FBNH
NB
ACCESSCORP
WAPCO
TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VALUE [28 November 2022]

PREVIOUS

COMPANY
BUACEMENT
UBA
NESTLE
ZENITHBANK
FBNH
GTCO
ACCESSCORP
NGXGROUP
JAIZBANK
FIDELITYBK
TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VOLUME [28 November 2022]

PREVIOUS

COMPANY
REGALINS
JAIZBANK
UBA
FIDELITYBK
FBNH
ACCESSCORP
ZENITHBANK
GTCO
TRANSCORP
BUACEMENT
TOP 5 MOST VOLATILE STOCKS [28 November 2022]

PREVIOUS

COMPANY
CHAMS
REGALINS
NAHCO
ACCESSCORP
STERLNBANK

PREVIOUS

STOCKS ON NET BID (HIGH DEMAND)
COMPANY
PRESTIGE

PREV

NEM
COURTVILLE
THOMASWY
UNITYBNK

20
21.9
963.9
210
7.3
79

11
48.95
8.6
22.05

79
7.3
963.9
21.9
11

20
8.6
22.8
0.88
4.1

0.25
0.88
7.3
4.1
11
8.6
21.9
20
1.19
79

0.22
0.25
5.75

8.6
1.44

0.43

4.12
0.46
0.36
0.53

CHANGE

SPREAD

SPREAD

SPREAD

SPREAD

CLOSE

TOP 5 LOSERS

COMPANY  CLOSE CHANGE
1.25 BETAGLAS 39.6 -4.35
0.7 BUACEMENT 76.8 -2.2
0.7 UCAP 12.35 -0.15
0.38 SCOA 1.06 -0.11
0.22 ACCESSCORP 8.5 -0.1
CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE
0.50% 19.95 -0.05 -0.25%
1.37% 22 0.1 0.46%
0.00% 963.9 0 0.00%
0.00% 210 0 0.00%
0.68% 7.25 -0.05 -0.68%
0.38% 76.8 -2.2 -2.78%
2.73% 11 0 0.00%
0.00% 48.95 0 0.00%
2.91% 8.5 -0.1 -1.16%
0.00% 22.05 0 0.00%
CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE
0.38% 76.8 -2.2 -2.78%
0.68% 7.25 -0.05 -0.68%
0.00% 963.9 0 0.00%
1.37% 22 0.1 0.46%
2.73% 11 0 0.00%
0.50% 19.95 -0.05 -0.25%
2.91% 8.5 -0.1 -1.16%
2.63% 235 0.7 3.07%
1.14% 0.82 -0.06 -6.82%
2.44% 4.1 0 0.00%
CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE
4.00% 0.24 -0.01 -4.00%
1.14% 0.82 -0.06 -6.82%
0.68% 7.25 -0.05 -0.68%
2.44% 4.1 0 0.00%
2.73% 11 0 0.00%
2.91% 8.5 -0.1 -1.16%
1.37% 22 0.1 0.46%
0.50% 19.95 -0.05 -0.25%
1.68% 1.17 -0.02 -1.68%
0.38% 76.8 -2.2 -2.78%
CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE
9.09% 0.22 0 0.00%
4.00% 0.24 -0.01 -4.00%
3.48% 5.75 0 0.00%
2.91% 8.5 -0.1 -1.16%
2.78% 1.44 0 0.00%
STOCKS ON NET OFFER

(HIGH SUPPLY)
VOLUME COMPANY  PREV

0.47 223,154 BETAGLAS 43.95
4.5 240,340 MCNICHOLS 0.62
0.5 104,824 SCOA 1.17
0.39 233,148 WAPIC 0.35
0.57 769,139 CHIPLC 0.61

TRADES
309
274

VOLUME
5,607,325
7,122,638

205 160,252

183 157,906

160 22,925,697

156 3,644,500

146 10,291,657

145 711,634

130 7,863,565

119 2,078,506

TRADES  VOLUME
156 3,644,500
160 22,925,697
205 160,252
274 7,122,638
146 10,291,657
309 5,607,325
130 7,863,565

36 2,394,617
62 65,420,541
98 12,420,157

TRADES  VOLUME
6 97,634,733
62 65,420,541
160 22,925,697
98 12,420,157
146 10,291,657
130 7,863,565
274 7,122,638
309 5,607,325
69 4,550,495
156 3,644,500

TRADES  VOLUME
16 2,493,476
6 97,634,733
50 1,070,843
130 7,863,565

14 416,439

CLOSE
39.6

VOLUME
361,884

0.56
1.06
0.33
0.58

1,092,000
101,342
1,222,337
208,885

VALUE
111,932,086.70
155,400,281.00
159,174,813.20
32,766,642.60
167,354,492.10
268,667,857.40
112,342,999.60
33,788,390.50
67,898,437.80
45,454,097.65

VALUE
268,667,857.40
167,354,492.10
159,174,813.20
155,400,281.00
112,342,999.60
111,932,086.70
67,898,437.80
55,317,775.95
53,673,223.48
50,929,883.57

VALUE
23,433,806.42
53,673,223.48

167,354,492.10
50,929,883.57

112,342,999.60
67,898,437.80
155,400,281.00
111,932,086.70
5,327,241.54
268,667,857.40

VALUE
552,357.08
23,433,806.42
6,002,322.00
67,898,437.80
593,014.38



